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Horario
¡D

I

302 - D.

LUNES
MIERCOLES
VIERNES

LABORAL 1

Hora Inlcio
1B:00
1B:00
1B:00

Hora Fin
20:00
20:00
20:00

Salón
S i n ¡ < i nn: r

l¿ore-'r¡.?,,(

Nombre Curricufar idad

30332 93

4531037
4869336
4939523
398r321
491 1 929
447rL1 4

4184461
4124101
297531,3
4730960
4685241
5136657
3661 574
54r6406
39362A2
483381 2

5024863
430r234
5371601
471 0449
4180111
4801656
5065541
41 54533
r9521 15
4705608
3098445
4810557
5358269
4864153
4131240
39I1 266
4508753
51 L631 4

481 3998
4858501
4 605I1 2

5541 224
4855992
4A4BBL4
5026062
41 1 9r2r
3830393
4850642
5081306
4333413

ACOSTA NIETO, CARLOS TOMAS

AGRO BENAVENTE, ANDRES CARLOS
ALZOGARAY CHAVEZ, MARIA .IOSE
BIANCHI F'ERRARI, FEDERICO ALESSANDRO
BOZZANO GARCIA, MARIA VIRGINIA
BURGEL SAAVEDRA, CRISTIAN GONZALO
CAMEJO CACERES, SANTIAGO SERGIO
CASULO GIL, MARIA VICTORIA
CHIARELLI DE MATTOS, MARTIN
CORRALES LEITES DO CANTO, ALEXIS
DE LEON NIETO, NELLY NAHIR
DECUADRA ROCHA, MATEO

DEMARCO FRIZZI, ALEJANDRO EMILIO
DESOUZA DE LOS SANTOS, MARIA ALICIA
DIAZ MARQUEZ, MARIA VALENTINA
DUARTE VELAZQUEZ, LEONEL MARTIN
ERNAUT POMBO, JUAN PABLO
FAJARDO BRTTOS, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ GONZALVEZ, ROXANA DEL LUJAN
GARCIA LEIS, JEANIS NARAYANA
GEREZ BANEGA, CARLOS SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ OLIVERA, AURELIO NICOLAS
LABORDA VELAZCO, PAUL NICOLAS
LAPAZ ACEVEDO, CAMILA BELÉN
LEGUISAMO GONZALEZ, PABLO MARTIN
LOPEZ ARIAS, PATRICIA JEANNETT
MESA BALBI¿ ANA TNES
MONZON SILVA, ]NES KARINA
OSTA LARROSA, KIMBERLEY MAITE
PERUGORRIA CRUZADO, ROMINA
PICOREL CASAVIEJA, THESA CARENINA
PIÑEIRO PAZOS, MAR]A MACARENA
RAMOS DE LOS SANTOS, VALERIA EVANGELINA
REY VIERA, STEPHANY NOEMI
ROMERO PESTAÑA, AYLIM MICKAELA
ROSA SANTOS, MELANI TATIANA
SARUBBI FERRES, NICOLAS FEDERICO
SAXLUND BARDIER/ FRANCO NICOLAS
SCHIERA FARIAS, MARIA SOLEDAD
SILVA SILVA, VIRGINIA LORENA

Miir r rñsUUZA LYULLE;R, EAROLINA
TERRA RAMOS, PAULA LUCIA
TOLEDO ALVAREZ, SERRANA

TOLOSA VANNI, ANDREA FABIANA
TOZDJIAN SILVERA, MICHELLE MELINE
VEGA SILVA, VALENTINA
ZETTER FLEITAS, LETICIA CAROLINA
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Materia: 3A2 - D. LABORAL 1

u^---l ^ ñ< ^^nurdrru L-rlas Hora Inicio Hora Fin Salón

- 
LUNES 1B:oO 2o:OO Sin asignar
MIERCOLES 18:00 20:00

Total de inscriptos en el horario : 47


